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luifel Dimensions
totale hoogte

Dimensions

= Spanje
Arturo_Alvarez
Arturo Alvarez
IP20
Leuchtmittel/ Bulb
230 - 240 Volt
15
glas, staal
transparant
hoogte bepaalbaar
dimbaar op locatie
E14
7 Watt

8cm
150 cm
H12cm | @15cm

Arturo_Alvarez
Curvas CV04-1

Version

e amber
e bruin
o zandkleur

o Wit

Omschrijving

The lamp shade of the Arturo Alvarez Curvas CV04-1 is 12 cm high and has a
diameter of 15 cm. The pendant lamp can be individually adjusted in its total
height when installed. The Curvas CV04-1 by Arturo Alvarez has an E14 socket
and can be operated with replaceable LEDs (retrofit). This pendant lamp has a
transparent cable and is also available with a black cable on request. It is
offered with a lamp shade in white, sand, dark amber and brown.



